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WINE LIST



MAURITIAN WINES

Let yourself be surprised by this unique
lychee wine!

Made locally by a Mauritian oenologist, it will
seduce you with its intense and fruity flavors

*BY GLASS/ BOTTLE
Takamaka Le Blanc
Takamaka Le Rosé

*WINE BY GLASS

WHITE WINES

South Africa

Cape Bay Chardonnay

Le Petit Vigneron Sauvignon Blanc
Cape Bay Chenin Blanc

Rivendale

RED WINES

South Africa

Cape Bay Cabernet Sauvignon

Cape Bay Pinotage

Le petit Vigneron Cabernet Sauvignon
Cape Bay Shiraz

Rivendale

ROSE WINES

South Africa
Cape Bay Blanc de Noir

Le Petit Vigneron
Rivendale

**Included in the “All In All Out” package
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax
and exclusive of 10% discretionary service tips
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SPARKLING WINES
South Africa

Cape Bay Brut

Cape Bay Brut Rosé

WINE BY BOTTLE

WHITE WINES

South Africa

Cape Bay Sauvignon Blanc

Le Petit Vigneron Sauvignon Blanc
Cape Bay Chenin Blanc

Rivendale

ROSE WINES

South Africa

Cape Bay, Blanc de Noir
Le Petit Vigneron
Rivendale

RED WINES

South Africa

Cape Bay Cabernet Sauvignon

Cape Bay Pinotage

Cape Bay Shiraz

Le Petit Vigneron Cabernet Sauvignon
Rivendale

Domain St Louis

**Included in the “All In All Out” package
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax
and exclusive of 10% discretionary service tips
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1,400
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SPARKLING WINE

South Africa
Cape Bay, Brut Rosé 1,400
Cape Bay Brut 1,400

**Included in the “All In All Out” package
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax
and exclusive of 10% discretionary service tips



SUPPLEMENT



MAURITIAN WINES BY BOTTLES

Takamaka Aquarel White

This off-dry lychee white will surprise you
with its aromas of tropical fruits and citrus
fruits, as well as its freshness which gives it a
nice liveliness in the mouth

Takamaka Aperichy Rosé

Tender wine under its salmon color, very soft
and balanced with notes of ripe fruit,
strawberry, cherry and rose petal. This off-
dry wine reveals a beautiful sapidity with a
round and persistent finish

WHITE WINES

France

Bordeaux

Les Salices, Viognier

La Loire

Pouilly-Fumé, Eric Louis

Sancerre, Chéne Marchand

Chablis

Chablis, Premier Crus

Bourgogne

Bourgogne Aligoté, Lamblin

Rully, Deux Montille Soeur et Frere
Pauligny-Montrachet, Sous le puits

**Included in the “All In All Out” package
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax
and exclusive of 10% discretionary service tips

1,800

2,200

2,475
5,200

4,700
1,975

2,875
/7,700



South Africa

Chardonnay

Glen Carlou, Paarl

Meerlust, Stellenbosch

Chenin blanc

Roberston

Porcupine Sauvignon Blanc [vegan]

Italy
Pinot Grigio, Delle Venezie Canaleto
Villa Antinori, Bianco

Terruxxi & Puthod, Vernaccia Di, San
Gimignano D.O.C. G

Elena Walch, Chardonnay D.O.C

Spain
Vina Esmeralda, Semi Dry
Gran Vina Sol, Chardonnay, Parellada

Australia
De Bortoli Sacred Hill, Chardonnay

[taly
Caleo Nero D'Avola

Valpolichella Allegrini
Lamole Di Lamole Chianti Classico

**Included in the “All In All Out” package
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax
and exclusive of 10% discretionary service tips

2,275
3,175

1,550
1,700

1,675
2,100

2,375
2,600

1,575
1,675

1,575

2,000
3,500
5,300



RED WINES

South Africa

Caberbet Sauvignon

Klein Zalze

Plaisir de Merle

Klein Constantia Cabernet, Merlot
Pinotage

Douglas Green

Merlot

Fleur du Cap

Meerlust

Shiraz

Pepper Pot Syrah

Pinot Noir

Seven Spring, Walker Bay
Robertson, Pinot Noir

Porcupine Cabernet Sauvignon [vegan]

ROSE WINES

France

Moment de Plaisir

Chateau St Pierre, Cuveée Tradition
Domaine de Tamary

Chateau Roubine, Rosé

Chateau de L'’Aumérade Cru Classe,
Porcupine Ros€ [vegan]

**Included in the “All In All Out” package
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax
and exclusive of 10% discretionary service tips

1,900
2 775
2,100

1,575

1,900
3,500

1,775

1,575
1,550
1,700

1,575
1,600
1,875
2,100
2,500
1,700



SPARKLING WINE

South Africa
Nederburg, Cuvée Brut

Italy
Bottega Vino Dei Poeti, Spumate Rosé

France

Cremant D'Alsace Bott Freres
Champagne by glass
Champagne Brut

CHAMPAGNE BY BOTTLE

Cuvée Rose

Lombard Brut

Veuve Cliquot, Brut Rose Epernay
Moet & Chandon Rose,
Taittinger, Prestige Rosé Reims
Cuvée Classic

Moet & Chandon, Brut

Lombard, Brut

Philizot et Fils
Taittinger, Prestige Reims

**Included in the “All In All Out” package
All prices are inclusive of 15% government tax
and exclusive of 10% discretionary service tips

1,500

2,400

2,500

1,500

6,300
6,900
/7,700
6,900

6,900
6,500
4,500
6,800



